

M.B.N-201

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

11/11/45

DIVISION

Dehi Rajpur to Bud

SUB-DIVISION

path to Aigun Bigha

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
Dehri Raipur pnd path					
to					
Alagu bigha					
Name of Contractor -					
Anil Ray					
Date of Agreement -					
06-06-20					
Time of Completion -					
05-06-2021					
Address - Village -					
Bisunpura					
Dist - Patna (Bihar)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Vrs upto 3rd bill</u>					
(1) Providing benchmark pillar/Reference pillar					
Qty vide item no (1) - P(13) of TMB					
Benchmark pillar 2 no @ Rs. 3635.37					Rs. 7271 = 00
Reference pillar 4 no @ Rs. 1661.36					Rs. 6645 = 00
(2) Clearing and grabbing road land					
Qty vide item no (1) - P(8) of TMB					
0.73 Hect @ Rs. 49436.70					Rs. 36133 = 00
(3) Dismantling					
23.24 Qty vide item no (2) - P(1) of TMB					
C.C. - 3.03 m ³ @ Rs. 473.83					Rs. 1436 = 00
Stone/brick masonry					
C.m. - 109.4 m ³ @ Rs. 228.72					Rs. 25022 = 00
F.R. 600 mm dia.					
7.5 RM @ Rs. 169.12					Rs. 1268 = 00
Above 600 mm to 900 mm dia					
1.5 RM @ 228.68					Rs. 3430 = 00
(4) Providing and laying of R.C.C pipe					
(7) duct 300 mm dia					
Qty vide item no (3) of P(2) of TMB					
30 RM @ Rs. 837.19					Rs. 25116 = 00
(5) Providing H.P. culvert 4 no					
at 600 mm dia. — do — do					
Qty vide item no 4(I, II, III, IV) of P(2)					
of TMB					
(I) E/W - 62.64 m ³ @ Rs. 260.59					Rs. 16323 = 00
(II) P.C.C. - 11.4 m ³ @ Rs. 4949.0					Rs. 56419 = 00
(III) P.C.C. in substructure					
60.66 m ³ @ Rs. 5826.97					Rs. 353464 = 00
(IV) R.C.C. pipe zone					
21 @ Rs. 919.3					Rs. 27579 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit					
Qty vide item no (5) of P(2) + P(13) of TMB					
1656.75 m ³ @ Rs 130.86 = Rs 2,16,802=00					
7) Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty vide item no (6) of P(2) of TMB + item no (18) - P(13) of TMB					
3046.41 m ³ @ Rs 176.47 = Rs 5,37,600=00					
8) Const. of granular sub-base for grading 1					
Qty vide item no (7) - P(3) of TMB					
863.38 m ³ @ Rs 249.71 = Rs 2,15,293=00					
9) WBM (2nd)					
Qty vide item no (1) of P(2) of TMB					
299.775 m ³ @ Rs 3772.36 = Rs 11,30,859=00					
10) Forme Coat					
Qty vide item no (4) - P(13) of TMB					
3997.13 m ² @ Rs 42.32 = Rs 1,69,159=00					
11) Tack Coat					
Qty vide item no (5) - P(13) of TMB					
3997.13 m ² @ Rs 14.34 = Rs 57,319=00					
12) MCS					
Qty vide item no (6) - P(13) of TMB					
3997.13 m ² @ Rs 198.28 = Rs 7,92,551=00					
13) R.C.C. 1/5 grade boundary pillar					
40 nos @ Rs 455.24 = Rs 1,82,100=00					

Continuation

Continuation